PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

NJ
NJ
NJ
FL
NJ
NJ
NJ
FL
CA
NJ
NJ
NJ
CA
NJ
TN
TN
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NV
NJ
NJ
NV
NJ
NJ
NJ
AZ
FL
NV
NJ
NJ
NJ
NV
NJ
NJ
NV
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
FL
NJ
FL
AK
NJ
FL
NJ
NJ
NV
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NV
NJ

ARUDD2
OM-DAVE R
LAURIE L 2
SLADE 1

OM- ART
PIERCEL1
JESSEB 2
ALEXIS

ESPO 1
S-JUSTIN B
OM-MICH NICK
ARUDD3
REDBALLS 2
HUGGYBEAR
JUSTADORK
PICK-6

BOBBY D
RX-STEPHEN
OM-TOM T
GRACY P
RAIDERMAN 4
OM-FIONA
PIERCE L 2
RAIDERMAN 2
BOBBY W
THE RAT
JACKH 1
MARKY MARK
NEWBEE
COWBOY SHANNON 1
JOEY C
ARUDD4
HUGGYBEAR
RAIDERMAN 5
JIMH?2
OM-DON B
SCOTT & SCOTTY
LAURIEL 1
OM-MARK P
JUSTIN W
OM-SHIELA
OM-PETE
OM-MAUREEN 3
RON U1
SLADE 2

JEFF P
BEADERGIRL
GRINGO 1
PAPAJOHN 1
CANN
MV-GREG
OM-JULIAF
J.F.P.

JESSEB 1
MATT K

GREG H
LYNNET
OM-JOHN Z
OM-ALAN
RAIDERMAN 3
HUGGYBEAR

PHI
NYJ
PIT
SEA
BUF
KC
HST
JAX
KC
SF
DET
PHI
BLT
PHI
HST
HST
KC
JAX
PHI
JAX
Lv
MIA
KC
Lv
KC
KC
PHI
MIA
KC
DAL
KC
MIN
PHI
Lv
CIN
KC
GB
CIN
BUF
JAX
PHI
BUF
PHI
KC
SEA
NYG
NYJ
KC
KC
BUF
SEA
KC
HST
JAX
SF
NYJ
DAL
SF
KC
Lv
KC
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808 KC
460 DET
625 MIA
610 DET
525 KC
700 PHI
724 DAL
684 PHI
700 PHI
530 BLT
702 NO
808 KC
756 WSH
808 BUF
724 1B
724 1B
700 PHI
684 DET
808 JAX
684 NYIJ
624 BLT
696 LAC
700 PHI
624 JAX
700 PHI
700 PHI
808 BUF
696 DET
700 PHI
560 NO
700 PHI
630 KC
808 LAC
624 LAC
520 LAC
700 BUF
423 NYJ
520 BUF
525 SF
684 ATL
808 BLT
525 DAL
808 BLT
700 CIN
610 MIN
268 JAX
460 BLT
700 MIN
700 BLT
525 PHI
610 BLT
700 PHI
724 ATL
684 LAR
530 PHI
460 DET
560 NYJ
530 NO
700 CIN
624 NYJ
700 DAL

700 BLT
702 KC
696 SEA
702 JAX
700 PHI
808 CIN
560 PHI
808 KC
808 CIN
756 KC
595 PHI
700 JAX
636 KC
525 JAX
525 ATL
525 PHI
808 NYJ
702 DAL
684 MIA
460 DET
756 WSH
452 BLT
808 CIN
684 NO
808 CIN
808 CIN
525 BLT
702 NO
808 BUF
595 MIA
808 CIN
700 PHI
452 MIA
452 KC
452 MIA
525 BLT
460 KC
525 JAX
530 JAX
540 SEA
756 DET
560 DET
756 MIN
520 SF
630 JAX
684 HST
756 DET
630 GB
756 SF
808 LAC
756 NYG
808 BUF
540 SEA
489 PIT
808 KC
702 CHI
460 BLT
595 MIN
520 SF
460 NO
560 JAX

756
700
610
684
808
520
808
700
520
700
808
684
700
684
540
808
460
560
696
702
636
756
520
595
520
520
756
595
525
696
520
808
696
700
696
756
700
684
684
610
702
702
630
530
684
724
702
423
530
452
268
525
610
625
700
290
756
630
530
595
684

JAX
PHI
MIN
BLT
JAX
JAX
SEA
CIN
NO
JAX
LAC
DET
DAL
PIT
PHI
NO
DET
LAR
ATL
NO
SEA
BUF
BUF
BLT
BUF
BUF
DET
CLv
NO
SEA
BUF
MIA

SF
MIA
CIN
SEA
NYJ
PIT
DET
LAC
MIN
KC
PHI
JAX
NO
KC
NO
DAL
KC
NYJ
BLT
MIN
LAC
DAL
JAX
NYJ

684
808
630
756
684
684
610
520
595
684
452
702
560
625
808
595
702
489
540
595
610
525
525
756
525
525
702
605
595
610
525
696
595
595
625
460
808
530
696
520
610
460
625
702
452
630
700
808
684
595
700
595
560
700
460
756
630
452
560
684
460

NO
BLT
KC
MIA
SEA
MIA
KC
MIA
JAX
MIA
JAX
CIN
NYJ
Lv
IND
DET
MIA
IND
GB
PHI
DET
MIN
MIA
DAL
SF
SF
LAC
SEA
JAX
MIN
DAL
CHI
PIT
MIA
PHI
PHI
IND
KC
DET
DET
DEN
JAX
NE
PIT
PHI
KC
DAL
BUF
NYJ
PIT
MIN
MIN
BUF
TB
BUF
MIN
PIT
PHI
MIA
DET
NO

595
756
700
696
610
696
700
696
684
696
684
520
460
624
692
702
696
692
423
808
702
630
696
560
530
530
452
610
684
630
560

SEA
JAX
PHI
NO
DET
SEA
CLv
NO
MIA
NO
KC
BUF
PHI
WSH
CLv
ATL
BUF
BLT
HST
PIT
ATL
PHI
NO
PIT
BLT
BLT
NO
PIT
CIN
HST
DET

290 JAX

625
696

MIN
HST

808 JAX

808
692
700
702
702
381
684
292
625
808
700
560
525
460

SF
MIA
PHI
MIN
KC
LAR
PHI
Lv
WSH
B
MIA
CIN
SEA
DAL

625 JAX

630
630
525
525
525
630
625
808
696
702
595

HST
GB
KC
MIN
MIN
PHI
SEA
PIT
MIN
DAL
PIT

610
684
808
595
702
610
605
595
696
595
700
525
808
636
605
540
525
756
724
625
540
808
595
625
756
756
595
625
520
724
702
684
630
724
684
530
696
808
630
700
489
808
624
636
525
696
520
610
560
684
724
423
700
630
630
808
610
625
630
560
625

4153
4110
4069
4043
4029
4018
4007
4003
4003
3961
3941
3939
3920
3902
3894
3894
3891
3883
3875
3874
3868
3867
3844
3844
3839
3839
3838
3833
3832
3815
3815
3808
3806
3791
3785
3779
3779
3767
3767
3756
3746
3739
3735
3713
3709
3702
3698
3696
3690
3689
3688
3681
3659
3653
3653
3646
3641
3640
3636
3625
3624



PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

NJ
CA
NV
NJ
NV
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NV
NJ
NJ
FL
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
CA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
FL
NJ
NV
NJ
NJ
NJ
CA
NJ
NV
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
FL
NJ
NV
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

BOB B

ESPO 2

ALBIE
RX-JACK F
RAIDERMAN 6
OM-JOE G
RX-MIKE D
DRESS 4 LESS 3
OM-MAUREEN
OM-VINNIE
OM-JACKH 2
RX-STEPHEN
DARIEN M 1
BUZZY

JASON

OM- ART RON
JEFFT
OM-NICK R
RAIDERMAN 1
TIC926
OM-MIKE TM
CLEMSON
OM-"FRANK"
ANGIE P 2
WOODY 3
CHEWY BUG
RED BALLS 1
BARBARA C
RX-MILAN
JOHN D
TIMG
OM-ANDREW
RX-BUGTUSSELL
OM-GEORGE A
OFFICER JOSH
MELESA
OM-CucC
ARUDD1
RX-ED
OM-RITA 1
GP15
OM-ROBBY H
JACKH 2
RX-PAUL
LOUE
S-JUSTIN D
MOJO1
OM-RITA 2
WOODY 2
TOMD

TOM STID
MARCOS 2
WOODY 1
SCOTT & JAN 2
JAKE

DARIEN M 2
OM-TOM ESQ
RX-HOLMES
OM-4 HORSES
4 HORSES

JIM H1
LISAH

GB
BLT
JAX
PIT
Lv
TB
PHI
WSH
KC
JAX
SEA
SF
MIN
MIN
NYJ
KC
Lv
PHI
Lv
MIA
NYJ
Lv
MIN
KC
NE
CIN
DAL
KC
BUF
ATL
LAC
NYG
NYJ
PHI
NYJ
PIT
NYG
KC
NYG
PHI
DET
BLT
KC
NYG
SF
NYJ
CLv
NYJ
PHI
TB
NYJ
SEA
NE
GB
NO
MIN
NO
CIN
NO
NO
SEA
KC
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423 CIN
756 LAC
684 NO
625 CIN
624 JAX
525 ATL
808 BUF
636 PHI
700 BLT
684 NYJ
610 DET
530 DAL
630 NYG
630 TEN
460 JAX
700 PHI
624 GB
808 NYG
624 NO
696 JAX
460 BUF
624 BLT
630 PIT
700 BLT
292 SF
520 KC
560 MIA
700 NYIJ
525 KC
540 CIN
452 PHI
268 NYIJ
460 DEN
808 LAC
460 PHI
625 BUF
268 SEA
700 DAL
268 JAX
808 KC
702 GB
756 JAX
700 CIN
268 WSH
530 BLT
460 PIT
605 BUF
460 GB
808 TB
525 MIA
460 CLV
610 NYJ
292 SF
423 KC
595 JAX
630 NYG
595 GB
520 PHI
595 KC
595 KC
610 NO
700 CIN

520 KC
452 PIT
595 NYJ
520 MIA
684 DAL
540 KC
525 MIA
808 LAR
756 DET
460 SEA
702 CIN
560 MIA
268 PHI
432 DET
684 PIT
808 NYG
423 PIT
268 BUF
595 SEA
684 PIT
525 KC
756 NO
625 DET
756 LAC
530 CIN
700 PIT
696 CHI
460 LV
700 JAX
520 IND
808 DAL
460 KC
381 BLT
452 JAX
808 JAX
525 DET
610 PHI
560 JAX
684 WSH
700 SF
423 CIN
684 ATL
520 BUF
636 BUF
756 KC
625 PHI
525 PHI
423 PHI
525 BUF
696 PIT
605 JAX
460 KC
530 NYJ
700 SF
684 LAC
268 JAX
423 SEA
808 NYG
700 MIN
700 MIN
595 DEN
520 JAX

700
625
460
696
560
700
696
489
702
610
520
696
808
702
625
268
625
525
610
625
700
595
702
452
520
625
290
624
684
692
560
700
756
684
684
702
808
684
636
530
520
540
525
525
700
808
808
808
525
625
684
700
460
530
452
684
610
268
630
630
381
684

BUF
BUF
DET
NYJ
NO
NO
MIN
Lv
MIN
MIN
PIT
MIN
CIN
DAL
DET
TEN
CHI
KC
DET
SF
NYG
DAL
PHI
JAX
PHI
SEA
PIT
NO
CIN
SF
CHI
PHI
PHI
IND
DEN
PHI
PIT
SEA
B
CIN
DAL
CHI
NO
JAX
DET
SEA
LAC
KC
SF
CHI
PHI
BLT
CIN
BLT
SF
CIN
DET
KC
B8
B8
KC
NYG

525 JAX
525 MIN
702 PIT

460 NO

595 GB

595 SF

630 TEN
624 DAL
630 CAR
630 WSH
625 DAL
630 JAX
520 DAL
560 BUF
702 SF

432 MIN
290 BLT
700 MIN
702 ATL
530 BUF
268 PHI

560 CIN

808 NYJ
684 MIN
808 CLV
610 BUF
625 WSH
595 TEN
520 IND
530 BUF
290 JAX
808 BUF
808 LV

692 CAR
381 LV

808 DEN
625 NYIJ
610 AZ

525 SF

520 NYJ
560 PIT

290 WSH
595 MIN
684 CLV
702 NYJ
610 MIN
452 DET
700 DEN
530 ATL
290 DET
808 CHI

756 DET
520 PHI

756 TEN
530 PHI

520 DAL
702 BLT
700 BUF
525 NYG
525 NYG
700 SF

268 DET

684
630
625
595
423
530
432
560
142
636
560
684
560
525
530
630
756
630
540
525
808
520
460
630
605
525
636
432
692
525
684
525
624
142
624
381
460
213
530
460
625
636
630
605
460
630
702
381
540
702
290
702
808
432
808
560
756
525
268
268
530
702

BLT
SEA
SF
KC
DET
MIA
LAR
LAC
WSH
ATL
ATL
LAC
BLT
IND
ATL
IND
PHI
NO
LAC
NYJ
BLT
NYJ
CHI
CHI
BLT
SF
DET
IND
DEN
JAX
MIA
HST
LAC
KC
CIN
TEN
KC
DET
PHI
GB
SEA
B
NYJ
DET
NYG
NYG
NE
SEA
LAC
ATL
SF
CAR
BLT
CIN
CHI
MIA
NYG
SF
PIT
PIT
CIN
NYJ

756
610
530
700
702
696
489
452
636
540
540
452
756
692
540
692
808
595
452
460
756
460
290
290
756
530
702
692
381
684
696
724
452
700
520
432
700
702
808
423
610
525
460
702
268
268
292
610
452
540
530
142
756
520
290
696
268
530
625
625
520
460

3608
3598
3596
3596
3588
3586
3580
3569
3566
3560
3557
3552
3542
3541
3541
3530
3526
3526
3523
3520
3517
3515
3515
3512
3511
3510
3509
3503
3502
3491
3490
3485
3481
3478
3477
3473
3471
3469
3451
3441
3440
3431
3430
3420
3416
3401
3384
3382
3380
3378
3377
3370
3366
3361
3359
3358
3354
3351
3343
3343
3336
3334



PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

AK
NJ
FL
NJ
TN
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
CA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NV
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
CA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
CA

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NV
NJ
NV
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
FL
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
CA
NJ
CA
FL
NJ
NJ
NJ

GRINGO 2
RICHO
CAROLIN
RX-GLENN
DUHHHH
DAVID U
OM-C.HEIK
ALLIEL
ANGIE P 2
NATE S
RX-JOHN S
HUGGYBEAR
RX-EARL
RX-MIKE W
JULIEA
LARRY
JENNA W
DEEPSTATE
BEN ARNOLD
RX-BRIAN F
TCJACK
EDL1

K&B

MATT B
OM-TOM C
RX-TODD H
OM-EVIL BOB
EDL2

BOBH
OM-ERIC
ADAM S

DOJ

TILERT
OM-CAT
MARY ANN H
OM-TOM C2
PAPA JOHN 2
RAIDERMAN 7
MO)J

RANDY
OM-MAURA
KERRY F
OM-MICHAEL
KIERAN 1
REECER
OM-FRANK H
OM-JOHN L
MV-MV
RAIDERS WIN
MELE8

RON U 2
BUCKEYE BARB 2
RX-BRIAN V
OM-DENISE 1
SHANNA
ALFRED E
OM-SHEILA
ESPO 3
MARCOS 1
OM-MATT W
OM-SELENA
OM-KAREN B 1

JAX
PHI
NE
PHI
AZ
KC
KC
MIA
PHI
CHI
KC
WSH
AZ
PIT
Lv
WSH
BUF
CIN
WSH
NYG
NYG
BUF
NYJ
MIA
AZ
PIT
KC
BUF
CIN
PHI
PHI
AZ
NYJ
DAL
MIN
NYJ
CIN
Lv
KC
SF
SF
LAC
NYG
NYJ
NYJ
SF
PIT
NE
Lv
NYJ
LAC
BUF
DEN
NYJ
TB
SF
KC
SF
SEA
GB
CIN
MIA

684
808
292
808
213
700
700
696
808
290
700
636
213
625
624
636
525
520
636
268
268
525
460
696
213
625
700
525
520
808
808
213
460
560
630
460
520
624
700
530
530
452
268
460
460
530
625
292
624
460
452
525
381
460
525
530
700
530
610
423
520
696
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DET
NY)J
DAL
NYJ
Lv
CIN
PHI
NYG
CIN
ATL
LAC
LAR
HST
KC
PHI
NO
CIN
NO
LAC
Lv
PIT
CLv
SEA
NO
BLT
KC
NYJ
CIN
KC
PIT
DAL
LAC
NYG
DET
BLT
SF
ATL
CIN
NYG
BUF
MIA
PHI
NYJ
NO
JAX
NYJ
CHI
CIN
TB
NYG
ATL
CIN
NYJ
TEN
NE
NYJ
NYJ
CHI
NYJ
TEN
KC
DEN

702 NO
460 JAX
560 LV
460 NYG
624 SF
520 JAX
808 SF
268 CHI
520 SF
540 NYG
452 MIA
489 IND
724 TB
700 BUF
808 NO
595 NYG
520 NYJ
595 LAC
452 NO
624 CIN
625 JAX
605 KC
610 CAR
595 ATL
756 GB
700 SF
460 DEN
520 JAX
700 ATL
625 TEN
560 LAC
452 KC
268 SEA
702 DEN
756 CIN
530 JAX
540 NE
520 DAL
268 PIT
525 CHI
696 ATL
808 CIN
460 BLT
595 DEN
684 MIN
460 DET
290 CIN
520 SF
525 NYG
268 LAC
540 NE
520 NYG
460 WSH
432 DET
292 WSH
460 MIA
460 TEN
290 NYG
460 KC
432 JAX
700 LV
381 NYG

595
684
624
268
530
684
530
290
530
268
696
692
525
525
595
268
460
452
595
520
684
700
142
540
423
530
381
684
540
432
452
700
610
381
520
684
292
560
625
290
540
520
756
381
630
702
520
530
268
452
292
268
636
702
636
696
432
268
700
684
624
268

PIT
KC
B
KC
HST
MIA
NYJ
JAX
NYJ
PHI
SF
B
IND
NYG
LAR
JAX
PIT
BUF
GB
MIN
DET
JAX
PHI
CHI
MIN
NYG
Lv
DAL
NYJ
MIN
LAR
PHI
DET
GB
B
NO
BUF
NO
SEA
Lv
PIT
NYG
SF
JAX
NYG
WSH
IND
JAX
JAX
CIN
B
JAX
TEN
ATL
JAX
LAC
NYG
NO
CLv
KC
LAR
GB

625 NYG
700 NE
525 PIT
700 DET
724 TB
696 NYG
460 NYG
684 BLT
460 DET
808 BLT
530 DEN
525 HST
692 LAR
268 NYIJ
489 CHI
684 MIN
625 DET
525 SEA
423 PIT
630 IND
702 NYJ
684 CHI
808 SF
290 WSH
630 NO
268 LAR
624 PHI
560 PHI
460 BUF
630 CAR
489 NE
808 TEN
702 BLT
423 CIN
525 DAL
595 DEN
525 DET
595 SEA
610 ATL
624 CIN
625 NE
268 NO
530 LAC
684 BLT
268 NO
636 ATL
692 NYG
684 KC
684 BUF
520 JAX
525 PIT
684 DET
432 LAR
540 NE
684 LAC
452 NYG
268 MIN
595 DET
605 DAL
700 SF
489 CHI
423 LV

268
292
625
702
525
268
268
756
702
756
381
724
489
460
290
630
702
610
625
692
460
290
530
636
595
489
808
808
525
142
292
432
756
520
560
381
702
610
540

LAC
DEN
MIA
DEN
KC
GB
B
NO
NYG
PIT
B
AZ
WSH
MIA
NYJ
LAC
TEN
DAL
SF
BUF
CIN
LAC
DET
LAR
PIT
MIN
NYG
CAR
LAR
NO
MIN
PIT
GB
MIN
AZ
ATL
SEA
NYG
TEN

520 JAX

292
595
452
756
595
540
268
700
525
684
625
702
489
292
452
268
630
702
560
530
290
624

LAR
BUF
DET
CHI
B
CHI
BLT
GB
CIN
BLT
KC
TEN
HST
MIA
SF
KC
CLv
KC
CAR
CHI
GB
WSH

452
381
696
381
700
423
525
595
268
625
525
213
636
696
460
452
432
560
530
525
520
452
702
489
625
630
268
142
489
595
630
625
423
630
213
540
610
268
432
684
489
525
702
290
525
290
756
423
520
756
700
432
724
696
530
700
605
700
142
290
423
636

3326
3325
3322
3319
3316
3291
3291
3289
3288
3287
3284
3279
3279
3274
3266
3265
3264
3262
3261
3259
3259
3256
3252
3246
3242
3242
3241
3239
3234
3232
3231
3230
3219
3216
3204
3190
3189
3177
3175
3173
3172
3168
3168
3166
3162
3158
3151
3149
3146
3140
3134
3131
3122
3122
3119
3106
3095
3085
3077
3059
3046
3028



PD
PD

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

PD

PD
PD
PD
PD

PD
PD

PD

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

PD

NJ
NY
NJ
NV
NJ
AZ
NJ
NJ
NV
NJ
NJ
TN
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NV
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
nj
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

OM-TOMC1
DENNIS
BOB L

COWBOY SHANNON 2

OM-LISA M
OMAHA RYAN
RX-BRIDGET
RX-ERIC
SCOTT & JAN 1
OM-KAREN B 2
OM-BRADY
TRI-CITIES

BOB LEG 2
BUCKEYE BARB 1
CORY

ESTELLE
RX-CHRISTOPHER
OM-DENISE 2
OM-CELIA
OM-BOSS
KIERAN 2
MV-ANDREW
BOBBY W
BOBBY W

B. TANNER
MO0JO2

DRESS 4 LESS 1
OM-GARY 1
ALEX CAT

BOB LEG
RX-BOB L
DRESS 4 LESS 2
BUGSY
MV-MV
OM-IAN

GARY HU
JOHN ALG

TC DUKE

EDG

EUGENE
OM-MAUREEN 2
JOHN AL
RX-ROBERT IlI

NYJ
NYJ
NYG
DAL
NYG
ATL
DAL
KC
GB
PHI
LAR
SF
SF
BUF
NYG
KC
NE
NYJ
JAX
BUF
CIN
HST
ATL
ATL
NYG
SF
CHI
DAL
Lv
KC
KC
IND
CIN
DET
NYJ
BUF
SF
NYG
NYG
PIT
LAC
NYG
NYG

460
460
268
560
268
540
560
700
423
808
489
530
530
525
268
700
292
460
684
525
520
724
540
540
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GB
PHI
NYJ
CHI
NE
CHI
NYJ
NYG
NYJ
NYJ
Lv
NE
BLT
CLv
PIT
MIA
PIT
LAC
DEN
PIT
BUF
WSH
CHI
CHI

268 TB

530
290
560
624
700
700
692
520
702

NYJ
GB
KC
NE
CIN
NYG
NYG
SF
NYG

460 TB

525
530
268
268
625
452
268
268

DAL
NE
NE
NYJ
NE
CLv
NE
CHI

423
808
460
290
292
290
460
268
460
460
624
292
756
605
625
696
625
452
381
625
525
636
290
290
525
460
423
700
292
520
268
268
530
268
525
560
292
292
460
292
605
292
290

BLT
JAX
GB
HST
PHI
NE
PIT
SEA
Lv
MIN
BUF
IND
CHI
LAC
NYJ
NYG
NYG
NYG
CAR
LAC
DAL
CAR
CLv
CLv
CHI
DEN
NE
CIN
TB
SF
NE
NYJ
CHI
NYJ
NYG
NYJ
Lv
TB
DAL
NYG
NYG
Lv
NYJ

756
684
423
724
808
292
625
610
624
630
525
692
290
452
460
268
268
268
142
452
560
142
605
605
290
381
292
520
525
530
292
460
290
460
268
460
624
525
560
268
268
624
460

TEN
TEN
ATL
B
NO
Lv
GB
PIT
LAR
DEN
NO
ATL
NE
GB
JAX
CAR
DET
DET
IND
DEN
CLv
PIT
LAC
LAC
PIT
GB
TEN
LAC
NYG
NYJ
BUF
BUF
NYG
DEN
GB
SEA
GB
CHI
GB
CHI
AZ
GB
SF

432
432
540
525
595
624
423
625
489
381
595
540
292
423
684
142
702
702
692
381
605
625
452
452
625
423
432
452
268
460
525
525
268
381
423
610
423
290
423
290
213
423
530

CAR
AZ
PIT
PIT
PIT
TB
CHI
NE
LAC
NYG
NE
CLv
DAL
DEN
NO
PHI
MIN
LAR
DET
SEA
DEN
CHI
DEN
DEN
Lv
TEN
KC
DEN
GB
CHI
SF
JAX
NYJ
TEN
PIT
NYG
MIA
WSH
NE
CIN
TEN
MIA
CAR

142
213
625
625
625
525
290
292
452
268
292
605
560
381
595
808
630
489
702
610
381
290
381
381
624
432
700
381
423
290
530
684
460
432
625
268
696
636
292
520
432
696
142

PHI
GB
DET
NE
GB
HST
WSH
LAR
BUF
GB
TEN
CHI
CIN
ATL
CHI
CHI
DEN
BUF
CHI
NE
CHI
NYJ
NO
NO
SF
WSH
IND
AZ
JAX
NE
NYJ
CAR
MIA
CIN
TEN
CHI
CAR
Lv
PIT
SEA
B
CAR
MIN

808
423
702
292
423
724
636
489
525
423
432
290
520
540
290
290
381
525
290
292
290
460
595
595
530
636
692
213
684
292
460
142
696
520
432
290
142
624
625
610
525
142
630

3021
3020
3018
3016
3011
2995
2994
2984
2973
2970
2957
2949
2948
2926
2922
2904
2898
2896
2891
2885
2881
2877
2863
2863
2862
2862
2829
2826
2816
2792
2775
2771
2764
2763
2733
2713
2707
2635
2628
2605
2495
2445
2320



